Race
Number

31

25
42
711
7X
15
62
11X
17
80

National Championship Air Races

Aircraft Name

The Batplane
Tango-Tango
Miss Diane
Zipper 11

Drag Racer
The Other Woman
Joey

Lady Luck
Herrin

Phantom

Purse Snatcher
Sunny Side Up
Gone BilListic
Ruby

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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2012 Biplane Aircraft
(Sorted by Aircraft N-Number)

N-Number

N101HR
N180TT
N230MP
N2968G
N35RM
N39124
N49310
NSNS
N6J
N7075W
N720CB
N767IW
N801MS
N91JW

Aircraft Type

Pitts S-1S
Pitts S-1S
Pitts S-1S
Pitts S-LHN
Pitts S-1C
Pitts S-1S
Pitts S-1S
Pitts S-1S
Pitts S-1C
Modified Mong Sport
Pitts S-1S
Pitts S-1S
Pitts S-1
Pitts S-1S

Aircraft Color

Black/Yellow/Blue
White/Blue/Yellow
Blue/Yellow
Red/White
Red/White
Red/White
Red/White
Red/White
White/Orange
White/Red
Red/White/Blue
Yellow

Red/White
Red/White

Primary Pilot

Michael Stewart
Tony Higa
Robert Caster
Jake Stewart
Karl Grove

Earl Allen

Birch Entriken
Kirk Murphy
Chris Schaich
Tom Aberle
Dave Roelofs
Eric Zine
Michael Stewart
Marilyn Dash



